49.8
(83)
PRESSURE REGULATOR
MAR501 series
Specification
Model   MAR501
Bore No. 20A 25A
Port size 3/4 1

Weight 1460 g
MAR501 – 20A – □□□ – E1 – □
Order example
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
20A: 3/4
25A: 1
E1: MP41P-022
E2: MP41P-022-QD
E5: MP41P-042
E6: MP41P-042-QD
PRESSURE
SWITCH